Noon

12:15

12:35

12:45

1:15

2:15

2:30

3:30

4:00

Colorado Basin Roundtable

Feb. 23, 2015
Glenwood Springs Community Center
Glenwood Springs, CO
Noon-4 pm

Pizza Working Lunch

Grants
A presentation by Ryan McBride from the Basalt Water Conservancy District on
Phase Il of the Missouri Height Groundwater study

Vote on new ag rep: fill out paper ballot (voting members only)

Modeling Discussion
Angie Fowler, SGM

Projects and Methods List Development
Angie Fowler, SGM

Break
How is the CBRT represented in the draft Colorado Water Plan
Brent Newman, CWCB

Other Update: BIP editing, Roundtable Summit, West Slope Caucus

Dismiss



