Colorado Basin Roundtable

Feb. 23, 2015

Glenwood Springs Community Center Glenwood Springs, CO Noon-4 pm

Noon	Pizza Working Lunch
12:15	Grants A presentation by Ryan McBride from the Basalt Water Conservancy District on Phase II of the Missouri Height Groundwater study
12:35	Vote on new ag rep: fill out paper ballot (voting members only)
12:45	Modeling Discussion Angie Fowler, SGM
1:15	Projects and Methods List Development Angie Fowler, SGM
2:15	Break
2:30	How is the CBRT represented in the draft Colorado Water Plan Brent Newman, CWCB
3:30	Other Update: BIP editing, Roundtable Summit, West Slope Caucus
4:00	Dismiss